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Red Conference

Red Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

TEAM #11 THE ANNIALATORS 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 712 660 910

Team #12 WIDE OPEN 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 757 714 913

Team #16  DOUGHNUT BOYS 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 699 629 881

TEAM #9 WRECKING IT 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 648 699 781

Team #15 TD TWEETING THROB 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 745 713 858

Team #13 TEAM JC 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 756 723 945

TEAM #10 CHALUPA BATMAN 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 776 845 994

Team #14  BIG BUMPS 2 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 698 808 852

Total Points
TEAM #10 CHALUPA BATMAN 994

Team #13 TEAM JC 945

Team #12 WIDE OPEN 913

TEAM #11 THE ANNIALATORS 910

Team #16  DOUGHNUT BOYS 881

Team #15 TD TWEETING THROB 858

Team #14  BIG BUMPS 2 852

TEAM #9 WRECKING IT 781
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Blue Conference

Blue Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Team #8 GOFF AND RUNNING WITH MIXON8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 772 722 880

Team #5 THE FREETARDS 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 744 701 924

Team #1  TEAM WHITEY 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 907 825 1134

Team #6 BALLIN BELLBOY 6 6 1 0.500 6-6-1 6-6-1 750 686 912

Team #7 WITHOUT A DOUBT 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 658 676 794

Team #3 MASS DESTRUCTION 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 692 769 879

Team #4  PINKS PANTHERS 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 625 708 759

TEAM #2 2 GURLEYS 1 KUPP 5 7 1 0.423 5-7-1 5-7-1 621 682 791

Total Points
Team #1  TEAM WHITEY 1134

Team #5 THE FREETARDS 924

Team #6 BALLIN BELLBOY 912

Team #8 GOFF AND RUNNING WITH MIXON880

Team #3 MASS DESTRUCTION 879

Team #7 WITHOUT A DOUBT 794

TEAM #2 2 GURLEYS 1 KUPP 791

Team #4  PINKS PANTHERS 759
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